Branching module PMBL
2025-04-24_PMBL_EN |  | 24.04.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
2025-04-24_PMBL_EN |  | 24.04.2025
Branching module PMBL
Characteristics
At a glance
Air distributors for high-pressure applications with various connections.

Size 90
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Branching modules PMBL  pmbl
[2] Sub-bases PAML-CP-...-G14/G12/G34/G1 19
[3] Module connector PAML-MK 19
[4] Mounting bracket PAML-MB 19
[5] Sub-bases PAML-CP-...-G114 19
[6] Pressure gauge PAGL 19
[7] Silencer U-G1-HD-SA On request
18 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
2025-04-24_PMBL_EN |  | 24.04.2025
Branching module PMBL
Peripherals
Size 186
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Branching modules PMBL  pmbl
[2] Connecting plate PAML-CP 19
[3] Module connector PAML-MK 19
192025/04 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
2025-04-24_PMBL_EN |  | 24.04.2025
Branching module PMBL
Accessories
Pressure gauge PAGL
Nominal size of
pressure gauge
Pneumatic con-
nection
Position of con-
nection
Product weight Part no. Type
63 G1/4 Radial under-
neath
80 g 1908519 PAGL-HP3-63-60-G14-RC
Centred, rear
side
1166938 PAGL-HP3-63-60-G14
Connecting plates PAML-CP
Size Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Product weight Part no. Type
90 G1/4 G1/4 800 g 1651540 PAML-CP-90-HP3-G14
G1/2 G1/2 770 g 1651541 PAML-CP-90-HP3-G12
G3/4 G3/4 750 g 1651542 PAML-CP-90-HP3-G34
G1 G1 730 g 1651543 PAML-CP-90-HP3-G1
G1 1/4 G1 1/4 500 g 1448978 PAML-CP-90-HP3-G114
186 G1/4 G1/4 4,700 g 1629300 PAML-CP-186-HP3-G14
G1 1/4 G1 1/4 4,600 g 1629296 PAML-CP-186-HP3-G114
G1 1/2 G1 1/2 4,500 g 1629297 PAML-CP-186-HP3-G112
G2 G2 4,400 g 1629298 PAML-CP-186-HP3-G2
G2 1/2 G2 1/2 4,900 g 1629299 PAML-CP-186-HP3-G212
Module connector PAML-MK
Size Product weight Part no. Type
90 150 g 1367005 PAML-MK-90-HP3
186 1,300 g 1629377 PAML-MK-186-HP3
Mounting bracket PAML-MB
Size Product weight Part no. Type
90 300 g 1367323 PAML-MB-90-HP3